
Loudoun Virginia 250 Committee Members 

 

Name:     Email:     Organization: 

Anne Ballenger   annedogwoodhill@aol.com  DAR 

Valerie Beaudoin   admin@georgecmarshall.org  George C. Marshall Int’l Ctr. 

Sherryl Belinsky   sab07dar@gmail.com   DAR 

Shawn Beyer    shawn@cameronparishdar.org Cameron Parish DAR 

Donna Bohannon   donnambohanon@gmail.com  Black History Committee 

Ken Bonner    ken.l.bonner@gmail.com  Sgt. Maj John Champe SAR 

Kecia Brown    keciabrown@me.com   Ketoctin DAR 

Anna Carneal    acarneal@leesburgva.org  Town of Leesburg 

Anne Marie Chirieleison  hfm.executivedirector@gmail.com Heritage Farm Museum 

Carrie Christoffersen   carrie@loudounmuseum.org  Loudoun Museum 

Gary Clemens    Gary.Clemens@loudoun.gov   Clerk of Circuit Court 

Beth Erickson    beth@visitloudoun.org  Visit Loudoun 

Richard Gillespie   rtreatgillespie73@gmail.com  Va. Piedmont Heritage Area 

Tracy Gillespie   tgillespie@nvrpa.org    NOVA Parks 

Danyael Graham   danyael.graham@lcps.org  LCPS Social Studies Supervisor 

Alexandra S. Gressitt   agressitt@leesburgva.gov  Thomas Balch Library 

Lori Kimball    lkimball@loudoun.gov  Loudoun County Government 

Eric Larson    Eric.Larson@loudoun.gov  Clerk of Circuit Court 

Ian MacDougall   ian@piedmontheritage.org  Va. Piedmont Heritage Area 

Paul McCray    pmmcray@nvrpa.org   Local Historian 

Stacey Metcalfe   smetcalfe@morvenpark.org  Morven Park 

Denise Mo    hfm.education@gmail.com  Heritage Farm Museum 

Mary Randolph   maryhallrandolph@gmail.com Black History Committee 

Barry Schwoerer   bschwoerer@comcast.net  Sgt. Maj John Champe SAR 

Kimberly Scott   kscottDAR@gmail.com  DAR 

Jana Shafagoj    jshafagoj@morvenpark.org  Morven Park 

Travis Shaw    Travis@piedmontheritage.org Va. Piedmont Heritage Area 

mailto:annedogwoodhill@aol.com
mailto:admin@georgecmarshall.org
mailto:sab07dar@gmail.com
mailto:shawn@cameronparishdar.org
mailto:donnambohanon@gmail.com
mailto:ken.l.bonner@gmail.com
mailto:keciabrown@me.com
mailto:acarneal@leesburgva.org
mailto:hfm.executivedirector@gmail.com
mailto:carrie@loudounmuseum.org
mailto:Gary.Clemens@loudoun.gov
mailto:beth@visitloudoun.org
mailto:rtreatgillespie73@gmail.com
mailto:tgillespie@nvrpa.org
mailto:danyael.graham@lcps.org
mailto:agressitt@leesburgva.gov
mailto:lkimball@loudoun.gov
mailto:Eric.Larson@loudoun.gov
mailto:ian@piedmontheritage.org
mailto:pmmcray@nvrpa.org
mailto:smetcalfe@morvenpark.org
mailto:hfm.education@gmail.com
mailto:maryhallrandolph@gmail.com
mailto:bschwoerer@comcast.net
mailto:kscottDAR@gmail.com
mailto:jshafagoj@morvenpark.org
mailto:Travis@piedmontheritage.org


Ed Spannaus    edspannaus@verizon.net  SAR 

Nancy Spannaus   nancyspannaus@comcast.net  Author 

Stephanie Thompson   sthompson@waterfordfoundations.org  Waterford Foundation 

Nancy Watford   watfordnc@yahoo.com  DAR 
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